PTFE Rotary Shaft Seals Engineering Guide
Table of
Contents
PTFE Seal
Series A Seal
Series B Seal
Series C Seal
Series D Seal

Expansion
5.4 x 10.3 In. / In. / Deg. *F ASTM D696
Maximum Service
Temperature
500 *F -
Part Number Shaft
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Width Part Code Shaft
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Width
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
SL00601607 6 16 7 SL04005208 40 52 8
SL00602207 6 22 7 SL04005508 40 55 8
SL00702207 7 22 7 SL04006208 40 62 8
SL00802207 8 22 7 SL04205508 42 55 8
SL00802407 8 24 7 SL04206208 42 62 8
SL00902207 9 22 7 SL04506208 45 62 8
SL01002207 10 22 7 SL04506508 45 65 8
SL01002507 10 25 7 SL05006508 50 65 8
SL01202407 12 24 7 SL05007208 50 72 8
SL01202507 12 25 7 SL05008010 55 80 10
SL01203007 12 30 7 SL05507208 55 72 8
SL01502607 15 26 7 SL05508008 55 80 8
SL01503007 15 30 7 SL06007508 60 75 8
SL01503507 15 30 7 SL06008008 60 80 8
SL01603007 16 30 7 SL06008508 60 85 8
SL01803007 18 30 7 SL06508008 65 80 8
SL01803507 18 35 7 SL06508510 65 85 10
SL02003507 20 35 7 SL06509010 65 90 10
SL02004007 20 40 7 SL07009010 70 90 10
SL02203507 22 35 7 SL07009510 70 95 10
SL02204007 22 40 7 SL07509510 75 95 10
SL02503508 25 35 8 SL07510010 75 100 10
SL02504007 25 40 7 SL08010010 80 100 10
SL02504707 25 47 7 SL08011010 80 110 10
SL02505207 25 52 7 SL08511012 85 110 12
SL02804007 28 40 7 SL08512012 85 120 12
SL02804707 28 47 7 SL09012012 90 120 12
SL02805207 28 52 7 SL09512012 95 120 12
SL03004208 30 42 8 SL10012512 100 125 12
SL03004207 30 42 7 SL10013012 100 130 12
SL03004707 30 47 7 SL10013512 100 135 12
SL03005207 30 52 7 SL10014012 100 140 12
SL03204508 32 45 8 SL10513012 105 130 12
SL03205208 32 52 8 SL14017015 140 170 15
SL03505008 35 50 8
SL03505208 35 52 8
SL03505508 35 55 8
SL03805508 38 55 8
Part Number Shaft
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Width Part Code Shaft
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Width
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
DLS00601608 6 16 8 DLS04005209 40 52 9
DLS04005209 6 22 8 DLS04005509 40 55 9
DLS00702208 7 22 8 DLS04006209 40 62 9
DLS00802208 8 22 8 DLS04205509 42 55 9
DLS00802408 8 24 8 DLS04206209 42 62 9
DLS00902208 9 22 8 DLS04506209 45 62 9
DLS01002208 10 22 8 DLS04506509 45 65 9
DLS01002508 10 25 8 DLS05006509 50 65 9
DLS01202408 12 24 8 DLS05007209 50 72 9
DLS01202508 12 25 8 DLS05008010 55 80 10
DLS01203008 12 30 8 DLS05507209 55 72 9
DLS01502608 15 26 8 DLS05508009 60 80 9
DLS01503008 15 30 8 DLS06007509 60 75 9
DLS01503508 15 30 8 DLS06008009 60 80 9
DLS01603008 16 30 8 DLS06008509 60 85 9
DLS01803008 18 30 8 DLS06508009 65 80 9
DLS01803508 18 35 8 DLS06508510 65 85 10
DLS06508510 20 35 8 DLS06509010 65 90 10
DLS02004008 20 40 8 DLS07009010 70 90 10
DLS07009010 22 35 8 DLS07009510 70 95 10
DLS07009510 22 40 8 DLS07509510 75 95 10
DLS07509510 25 35 9 DLS07510010 75 100 10
DLS07510010 25 40 8 DLS08010010 80 100 10
DLS02504708 25 47 8 DLS08011010 80 110 10
DLS02505208 25 52 8 DLS08511012 85 110 12
DLS02804008 28 40 8 DLS08512012 85 120 12
DLS02804708 28 47 8 DLS02804708 90 120 12
DLS02804708 28 52 8 DLS09512012 95 120 12
DLS03004209 30 42 9 DLS10012512 100 125 12
DLS03004208 30 42 8 DLS10013012 100 130 12
DLS03004708 30 47 8 DLS10013512 100 135 12
DLS03005208 30 52 8 DLS10014012 100 140 12
DLS03204509 32 45 9 DLS10513012 105 130 12
DLS03204709 32 47 9 DLS13016012 130 160 12
DLS03205209 32 52 9 DLS14017015 140 170 15
DLS03505009 35 50 9 DLS063.5079.209.5 63.5 79.2 9.5
DLS03505209 35 52 9 DLS063.5082.510 63.5 82.5 10
DLS03505509 35 55 9 DLS056082.511 56 82.5 11
DLS03805509 38 55 9
twitter.com/Advanced_EMC
facebook.com/AdvancedEMC
linkedin.com/in/polymerseals
youtube.com/PTFESeals